TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Dimensional and weight data without guarantee • Variations in colour possible • Subject to technical changes • All rights to the drawings and designs are the property of KRASO GmbH & Co. KG •
The copying and distribution of drawings and other use require our written consent.
T
E
C
H
N

E
E
T
T ECHNICAL  DATA SHEE T 2 of 2
KRASO GMBH & CO. KG
Baumannweg 1	|
DE-46414 Rhede
T	 +49 (0) 28 72	- 95 35 - 0
 +49 (0) 28 72	- 95 35 - 888
info@kraso.de	 | KRASO.de
5.52 -DB .EN- v1.0 -03 .26 -RSc .DK
KRASO® Flange Pipe FE
Technical drawing
ID = pipe internal | AD = pipe external | L = wall thickness | F = foil flange (surrounding)
Item ID (mm) AD (mm) L (mm) F (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
Flange Pipe FE 100 110 500 150 1.9 KFFE100500
125 134 500 150 2.6 KFFE125500
150 158 500 150 2.8 KFFE150500
200 208 500 150 3.0 KFFE200500
250 260 500 150 4.1 KFFE250500
300 315 500 150 5.0 KFFE300500